
SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED

https://www.lily-bearing.com/

LILY

®

Ø1055

Ø1198

1
2

4
6

16-Ø18

4
6

Ø986

Ø1000

Ø1055

24-M12

2
0

m
i
n

SLEWING BEARINGS

22 1091 01

PART  NUMBER

5
6

±
1 （

2
8
）

Ø1134 

+5

-1

22.5°

15°

G

G

Lmplantation suivant A

Lmplantation according to A

Ansicht nach A
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